42
Pressure Ranges................10; 15; 25; 30; 50; 75; 100; 150; 200; 250; 300; 400; 500;
600; 750; 1000; 1500; 2000; 2500; 3000 psig (note 2)
Accuracy (note 1)................1.0% Full Scale
Linearity
10 to 100 psig................+/-0.5 mV
150 to 3000 psig................+/-1.0% Full Scale
Hysteresis

44
Options
How to Order
Combine the order code, the range code and the options code.
Order Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code:     BP343           BN                1c
Different materials
O2 Clean
Radiation proof
Special temperature compensation
Temperature and pressure calibration
Special Customer Requirements
(Consult Factory)
Notes
1. Accuracies stated are expected for Best Fit Straight Line for all errors, including linearity,
hysteresis & non-repeatability thru zero.
2. Low pressure ranges (10 to 100 psig)  - Semiconductor gages (500 Ohms)
High pressure ranges (150 to 3000 psig) - Foil gages (350 Ohms)
3. All model F’s have a cemented diaphragm.
4. Only available with foil strain gage.
Range Codes Range Range Code
300 psig CP
400 psig CQ
500 psig CR
600 psig CS
750 psig CT
1,000 psig CV
1,500 psig DJ
2,000 psig DL
2,500 psig DM
3,000 psig DN
Range Range Code
10 psig AV
15 psig BJ
25 psig BL
30 psig BM
50 psig BN
75 psig BP
100 psig BR
150 psig CJ
200 psig CL
250 psig CN
Model F
Built from Scratch